LI-8100A Automated
Soil Gas Flux System
A Rugged System for Dependable Results
2
Designed with flux in mind
The LI-8100A measures CO2 flux from soils. A modular system, you
can use the LI-8100A to rapidly survey emissions from numerous
locations in a study site or to conduct continuous long-term mea-

Specifications subject to change without notice
22
Ordering Information
LI-8100-P16 Sixteen Chamber Multiplexed Package
A 16-chamber system, complete with soil temperature
sensors and the 16-port multiplexer, provides the largest
sample size.
Includes:
¡¡ LI-8100A Analyzer Control Unit
¡¡ LI-8150-16 Multiplexer
¡¡ Sixteen 8100-104 Long-Term Chambers
¡¡ Sixteen 8150-705 Cable/Hose Assemblies
¡¡ Sixteen 8150-203 Soil Temperature Thermistors
¡¡ 8150-706 DC Power Cable
¡¡ 8150-770 AC to DC Power Supply
LI-8100-P8 Eight Chamber Multiplexed Package
The 8-chamber system and 8-port multiplexer.
Includes:
¡¡ LI-8100A Analyzer Control Unit
¡¡ LI-8150-8 Multiplexer
¡¡ Eight 8100-104 Long-Term Chambers
¡¡ Eight 8150-705 Cable/Hose Assemblies
¡¡ Eight 8150-203 Soil Temperature Thermistors
¡¡ 8150-706 DC Power Cable
¡¡ 8150-770 AC to DC Power Supply
LI-8100-M1 Four Chamber Multiplexed Package
A 4-chamber system and 8-port multiplexer for long-term
measurements. Ideal if you want to use up to 8 chambers
at a later time or use the surplus ports for ancillary
measurements such as profile sampling or flask sampling.
Includes:
¡¡ LI-8100A Analyzer Control Unit
¡¡ LI-8150-8 Multiplexer
¡¡ Four 8100-104 Long-Term Chambers
¡¡ Four 8150-705 Cable/Hose Assemblies
¡¡ 8150-706 DC Power Cable
¡¡ Auxiliary sensors sold separately
LI-8100-M2 Four Chamber Multiplexed Package
A 4-chamber system and 16-port multiplexer for long-term
measurements. Ideal if you want to use up to 16 chambers
at a later time or use the surplus ports for ancillary
measurements such as profile sampling or flask sampling.
Includes:
¡¡ LI-8100A Analyzer Control Unit
¡¡ LI-8150-16 Multiplexer
¡¡ Four 8100-104 Long-Term Chambers
¡¡ Four 8150-705 Cable/Hose Assemblies
¡¡ 8150-706 DC Power Cable
¡¡ Auxiliary sensors sold separately
LI-8150-M3 Four Chamber Multiplexed Package
A 4-chamber system and 8-port multiplexer. Ideal if you
already have an Analyzer Control Unit and you want to use
up to eight chambers at a later time or use the surplus
ports for ancillary measurements such as profile sampling
or flask sampling.
Includes:
¡¡ LI-8150-8 Multiplexer
¡¡ Four 8100-104 Long-Term Chambers
¡¡ Four 8150-705 Cable/Hose Assemblies
¡¡ 8150-706 DC Power Cable
¡¡ Auxiliary sensors sold separately
LI-8150-M4 Four Chamber Multiplexed Package
A 4-chamber system and 16-port multiplexer. Ideal if you
already have an Analyzer Control Unit and want to use up
to 16 chambers at a later time or use the surplus ports for
ancillary measurements such as profile sampling or flask